DTS2 B3I
SL AN E AR
Connecting India

Amendment No- 1

The following amendment to be incorporated in the Catering Tender Ref No :
AAAL/DEL/2022/1099 for the supply of In Flight Crew meals , Dry Stores Supply &
Catering Services on Alliance Air Network stations i.e. Delhi , Mumbai , Kolkata ,
Chennai, Bengaluru, Hyderabad , Cochin, Goa , Pune , Jaipur , Bhubaneshwar,
Ahmedabad and Guwahati.
Original Closing Date : 18" March 22 at 1500 hrs.
Amended Closing Date: 21% March 22 at 1500 hrs.

- (Due to Holiday on 18/03/22 on account of Holi)

Rest all other terms & Conditions of the tender remain unchanged.

Thanks & Regards,

Manager- Catering

TS ¥ 3R v fafics Alliance Air Aviation Limited

(var 3 fafie s & ol waifica o1 ' s &7) (A wholly owned subsidiary of Air IndiaLtd.)

gollga sl : TaEy da Aadei efifFa—1, ag. Sl ang. vavurd, w8 faeeli—110 037
Registered Office : 'Alliance Bhawan' Domestic Terminal - 1, .G.l. Airport, New Delhi-110 037
GXHIY Tel.: 011-25672287, 25672289, 25671198 AHISS/Website : www.airindia.in, www.allianceair.in
CIN No. : U51101DL1983G0OI016518




